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Petrolia (Ontario, Canada) Estate Sale Online Auction - Petrolia Line

Auction Opens. Wed, Nov 30 5:00pm ET

Lot

0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064

Title

Wicker Chairs And Wreath - A
Garden Pots And Planters - A
Exterior Door - A

Interior Doors And Saw Horses - A
Yard And Auto - A

Ladders And Scaffold Parts- A
Pool Ladder - A

Table And Plant - A

Table And Dresser - A

Futon Frame And Bed Frame - A
Straw Lady - A

Set of Dining Chairs- A

Floor Lamp - A

AreaRug- A

AreaRug- B

Easter And Tall Vase- A
CandlesAnd Vases- B

Baking And Cookbooks - A
Pots And Pans - B

Serveware - B

Glassware - A

Nespresso - A

Small Appliances- A

CD And BluRay Players- A
Heathkit Amps- B

Receiver - B

Sewing Notions - A
PreAmp-B

Turntable Parts - B
Autotransformer - B

Record Cleaner - B

Furniture Refinishing Products - A
Stereo Speakers- B
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Auction Closes. Thu, Dec 8 8:00pm ET

Lot

0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097

Title

Sewing Machine And Table - B
Sewing Machine - B

Night Table- B

Turntable - B

Accordion - B

iPhone And Speaker - B
Lamp And Rug - A
Contents of Cupboard - A
Linen Cabinet - A

Vases And Decorative Items - B
Sterling Silver - A

Shoe Forms- B

Door Knobs - A

ChinaAnd TableLinens- A
Fabric- B

Bags And Purses- B
Porsche 911 and 912 Marker Lights- A
Small Electronics- A
Exercise Lot And Cane - B
Bed Linens- A
Wardrobe/Armoire - B
Art-A

Sailboat Art - A

Mats And Air Cleaner - A
Chairs And Dall - A
Pedestal - A

Upright Freezer - B
Vacuums And Lighting - B
Ottoman And Baskets - B
Garden And Yard - B

Card Table And Crock - B
Cooler And Baking - B
Shelf And Door - C
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Lot Title

0098 Shelf And Tools-C

0099 Hardware, Tools And Bench - C
0100 Hand Tools And Bench - C
0101 Wood Boxes- C

0102 Table And Fireplace Tools - B
0103 Pram-B

0104 DVD Players And Wires- B
0105 Stereo Equipment - B

0106 Amplifier - B

0107 Two Amplifiers- B

0108 Personal GPS- B

0109 Tubes-B

0110 DVD And CD Players- B
0111 Radios, Players And Cords - B
0112 Stereo Parts- B

0113 Audio Tubes- B

0114 Puzzles And Games- C

0115 Christmas Decorations- A
0116 Halloween Decorations- A
0117 Silver Plate- B

0118 Caollection of China- C

0119 Lamps-B

0120 Parts-B

0121 Chemicals- B

0122 Planter And Bench - A

0123 Fans-B

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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